
     

 

 

 

 

This year, flu shots are 

coming to you! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Monday, Oct. 5 

 Central Library, 10-1 

 Multnomah, 12:30-3:30 

Tuesday, Oct. 6 

 Cherry Blossom Plaza, 11-2 

 Justice Center, 7-10 

 Kenton Library, 12:30-3:30 

Lincoln, 9-12:30 

Wednesday, Oct. 7 

 County Courthouse, 8:30-11:30 

Juvenile Justice, 8:30-11:30 

Multnomah, 8-11 

Tabor Square, 11:30-2:30  

Thursday, Oct. 8 

 Inverness, 7-10 

 Walnut Park, 11:30-2:30 

Yeon Annex, 8:30-11:30 

Friday, Oct. 9 

 Mead, 8:30-11:30 

 

Monday, Oct. 12 

 Justice Center, 1:30-4:30 

 Multnomah County East, 8:30-11:30 

Tuesday, Oct. 13 

 Blanchard, 1:30-4:30 

 Juvenile Justice, 12:30-3:30 

 Midland Library, 11:30-2:30 

 Multnomah, 8-11:30 

Wednesday, Oct. 14 

 County Courthouse, 12-3 

 Inverness, 1:30-4:30 

Thursday, Oct. 15 

 Isom, 1-4 

 Lincoln, 12-3 

 Troutdale Police, 9-12 

Friday, Oct. 16 

 Central Library, 2:30-5:30 

 Hollywood Library, 2:30-5:30 

 Multnomah, 12-3 

 Yeon Annex, 1-4

 

Frequently Asked Questions at multco.us/benefits/flu-shot-clinic-faqs 

Employee  

Flu Shot Clinics 

Oct. 5-16, 2015 

 
 

Open to all 

employees. 
 

No cost to 

County 

health plan 

members. 
 

$26 cash or 

check if you 

aren’t a 

member. 
 

Bring your 

Kaiser or 

Moda app or 

ID card. 
 

https://multco.us/benefits/flu-shot-clinic-faqs

